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APEX 16X0,50 LO

This is to certify that the product supplied by us is manufactured according to quality procedures in
compliance with ISO 9001, ISO14001, EN 13246.
We certify the product lead free.

QOur tensile testing follows ISO 6892-1.

Produced in Sweden

Product description

Strap properties

Coils details

Pallet details

Date of issue :

Product designation:
ltem code:

Material type:
Material quality:

Surface finish:

Width (mm):

Thickness (mm):

Elongation minimum - A100 (%):

Elongation minimum - A5 (%):
Break Strength (N):
Tensile Strength (Nimm2):

Winding:

Coil Inside Diameter (mm):
Coil Outside Diameter (mm):
Coil Width (mm):

Approximate Gross Coil Weight
(kg):

Package Dimensions (LxXWxH):
Number of Coils per Pallet:

Coils axis on pallet:

Approx. Gross Weight per Pallet

(kg):
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APEX 16X0,50 LO
0616050
Steel
Standard

Black painted and waxed, deburred
edges

16 +0,05/-0,25
0.5 +/-0,035
1
4
6360
800

Mini.:
Mini.:

7150
890

Average:

Average:

Oscillated
406
600

60

50

580*6757870
12

Horizontal

600



