

## **APEX 16X0,50 LO**

## PRODUCT DATA SHEET

This is to certify that the product supplied by us is manufactured according to quality procedures in compliance with ISO 9001, ISO14001, EN 13246.

We certify the product lead free.

Our tensile testing follows ISO 6892-1.

Produced in Sweden

Product description	Product designation:	APEX 16X0,50 LO	
	Item code:	0616050	
	Material type:	Steel	
	Material quality:	Standard	
	Surface finish:	Black painted and waxed, deburred edges	
Strap properties	Width (mm):	16	+0,05/-0,25
	Thickness (mm):	0.5	+/-0,035
	Elongation minimum - A100 (%):	1	
	Elongation minimum - A5 (%):	4	
	Break Strength (N):	Mini.: 6360	Average: 7150
	Tensile Strength (N/mm <sup>2</sup> ):	Mini.: 800	Average: 890
Coils details	Winding:	Oscillated	
	Coil Inside Diameter (mm):	406	
	Coil Outside Diameter (mm):	600	
	Coil Width (mm):	60	
	Approximate Gross Coil Weight (kg):	50	
Pallet details	Package Dimensions (LxWxH):	580*675*870	
	Number of Coils per Pallet:	12	
	Coils axis on pallet:	Horizontal	
	Approx. Gross Weight per Pallet (kg):	600	

Date of issue : 01/03/2023